
City of Auburn Parks & Recreation
Adult 7v7 League Schedule - Fall 2023
All games will be played at the Auburn Wire Road Soccer Fields at 2340 Wire Road

Home Score Away

September 18 Monday Field 5A 7:45PM Askar-Anwara 5 v 7 Road Runners FC

Field 5B 7:45PM Independiente SC USA 8 v 2 The Cleanup Crew FC

Field 5B 8:45PM Atletico FC 5 v 7 War Eagle FC

September 21 Thursday Field 5A 7:45PM Road Runners FC 8 v 2 War Eagle FC

Field 5B 7:45PM Independiente SC USA 6 v 2 Atletico FC

Field 5B 8:45PM The Cleanup Crew FC 2 v 10 Askar-Anwara

September 25 Monday Field 5A 7:45PM War Eagle FC (FF) 0 v 3 Askar-Anwara

Field 5B 7:45PM The Cleanup Crew FC 1 v 9 Atletico FC

Field 5B 8:45PM Road Runners FC 7 v 5 Independiente SC USA

September 28 Thursday Field 5A 7:45PM Askar-Anwara 4 v 5 Atletico FC

Field 5B 7:45PM War Eagle FC 3 v 3 Independiente SC USA

Field 5B 8:45PM The Cleanup Crew FC 3 v 6 Road Runners FC

October 2 Monday Field 5A 7:45PM Atletico FC v Road Runners FC

Field 5B 7:45PM War Eagle FC v The Cleanup Crew FC

Field 5B 8:45PM Askar-Anwara v Independiente SC USA

October 5 Thursday Field 5A 7:45PM Road Runners FC v Askar-Anwara

Field 5B 7:45PM Independiente SC USA v The Cleanup Crew FC

Field 5B 8:45PM Atletico FC v War Eagle FC

Week of October 9 will be used for makeup games. If not needed, it will be a week to rest. 

October 16 Monday Field 5A 7:45PM Road Runners FC v War Eagle FC

Field 5B 7:45PM Independiente SC USA v Atletico FC

Field 5B 8:45PM The Cleanup Crew FC v Askar-Anwara

October 19 Thursday Field 5A 7:45PM War Eagle FC v Askar-Anwara

Field 5B 7:45PM Atletico FC v The Cleanup Crew FC

Field 5B 8:45PM Road Runners FC v Independiente SC USA

October 23 Monday Field 5A 7:45PM Independiente SC USA v War Eagle FC

Field 5B 7:45PM The Cleanup Crew FC v Road Runners FC

Field 5B 8:45PM Askar-Anwara v Atletico FC

October 26 Thursday Field 5A 7:45PM Atletico FC v Road Runners FC

Field 5B 7:45PM Askar-Anwara v Independiente SC USA

Field 5B 8:45PM War Eagle FC v The Cleanup Crew FC

October 30 Monday Field 5A 7:45PM Askar-Anwara v Road Runners FC

Field 5B 7:45PM Independiente SC USA v The Cleanup Crew FC

Field 5B 8:45PM Atletico FC v War Eagle FC

November 2 Thursday Field 5A 7:45PM War Eagle FC v Askar-Anwara

Field 5B 7:45PM The Cleanup Crew FC v Atletico FC

Field 5B 8:45PM Road Runners FC v Independiente SC USA

SINGLE ELIMINATION TOURNAMENT

Quarterfinals

November 6 Monday Field 5A 7:45PM #4 seed v #5 seed

Field 5B 7:45PM #3 seed v #6 seed

Semifinals

November 9 Thursday Field 5A 7:45PM #1 seed v Winner of #4/#5

Field 5B 7:45PM #2 Seed v Winner of #3/#6

Championship

November 13 Monday Field 5B 7:45PM v


